
Brand Travel – VIP
Adventure Sports Tours 
“AST” is a premium surf tour 
operator in Central America 
offering custom surf travel to 
optimize asset creation and 
team morale.  Through our 
owned and operated Surf Hotel 
and Camps our all inclusive 
programs benefit athletes and 
VIP clients reducing costs to 
the brands.

310 424 3530 astadventures.com
1924 S. Pacific Coast Highway Suite F, 
Redondo Beach CA 90277



Years of experience in the surf travel industry and 
corporate world, AST looks to make the brand VIP and 
Team trips as seamless as possible optimizing time in 
the water not out of the water.  We work with brands 
utilizing shared assets to make the trips affordable and 
reoccurring

•	 Quiksilver

•	 Alpinestars

•	 FOX

•	 Reef

•	 Transworld Surf

•	 Slide Magazines

Overview
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Wither your team is on a mission for images, video or team workouts AST will ensure they 
are placed in the best locations on a daily basis.  Our experience in both El Salvador and 
Nicaragua leaves the brands discussing daily goals, while AST manages the logistics based 
on weather, tides and surf.  AST offering both land and water transportation in most of our 
locations allows brands to maximize the opportunity to generate assets from the trip proving 
ROI. 

AST Surf Trips are also designed to introduce team members based on travel expereince to 
the local cultures & activities based on brand priorities. 

 

Team Trips
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AST is aware of how 
important a top client is to 
our buisness and want to 
ensure brand VIP clients 
also enjoy great meals, well 
accommodated and hassle 
free travel.  The minute 
a brand client steps foot 
into our boutigue hotel in 
La Libertad or rustic surf 
camp in Central Nicaragua 
the guest will feel welcome, 
relaxed and assured they are 
in good hands acknowledging 
the brands choice to send 
them with AST.  Brand VIP’s 
will be assigned a dedicated 
surf guide and vehical 
providing unlimited surf 
transfers, adventure tours, 
and city trips setting the bar 
as an extention of the brand.  
Locations such as Central 
Nicaragua and Las Flores, 
El Salvador the VIP’s will 
have unlimited boat access 
for those hard to reach surf 
spots.  AST will also provide 
a welcome gift along with 
the Brand providing an elite 
experience for those VIP’s.

Vip Trips
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www.astsurfhotel.com  

Sitting on the famous Punta Roca 
the AST boutigue Surf Hotel offers 
180 degree ocean front views with 
a modern roof top restaurant and 
bar with large screen TV’s and 
Entertainment.  The hotel holds 
up to 20 surfers in shared rooms 
or 6 clients in private rooms 
depending on the social landscape 
of the brand request.  The hotel 
has streaming high speed wireless 
internet throughout the property 
allowing all guest communication 
back to the states or doing a 
little work on the side.  AST 
provides unlimited Surf Transfers 
by Van to various breaks with 
the West Coast of El Salvador 
depending on team shoots or VIP 
surf experience.  Unlimited Surf 
Transfers Include:

- Punta Roca
- La Paz
- Fishermans
- Airports
- La Bucana
- Sunzal
- El Zonte
- K59 / K61
- Mizata

La Libertad
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The three amazing right points 
in view off the pools edge at 
Punta Flores Surf Camp offer 
an amazing advantage to our 
guests.  The property sits on 9 
private acres, swimming pool, 
private rooms and bathrooms, 
in or outside dining with a 
deversified menu set the stage 
for the arrival to the East Coast 
of El Salvador.  Las Flores is a 
short 2.5 hour drive from the San 
Salvador airport allowing most 
arriving guest a full ½ day of surf, 
day of arrival.  Combo trips are 
also available for teams and VIP’s 
allow the diversity of surfing both 
coast during the same trip.

Las Flores Surf Spots:

- Punta Las Flores
- La Vaca
- Toro
- El Cuco Beach Break
- Punta Mango
- Punta Bongo
- Lucky Mans

Las Flores

www.astpuntaflores.com
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Our Central Nicaragua jewel, 
located on the edge of the ocean 
over looking a beach break, reef 
and point provides an advantage 
to our guests like no other camp 
in the area.  La Barra Surf Camps 
traditional Nicaraguan touch with 
the comfort of home allow our 
guest to slip into the slow ride of 
Nica immediately upon arrival.  
AST runs two super pangas 
providing our guest all surf 
transfers by boat, placing them 
in empty line ups throughout the 
Central Region of Nicaragua.  The 
Worldclass left hander La Barra 
“Puerto Sandino” breaks for 
nearly 300 meters with several 
barrel sections allowing guests 
to clearly test their abilties.  In 
the Central Region there are 
nearly 25 surf breaks with only 7 
accessible by car, clearly allowing 
AST an advantage in this region.  
Day trips are also provided with 
additional cost to Meat Grinders 
in San Diego and The Boom 
in Chinandega.  Surf locations 
can be viewed on our company 
websites:  www.astadventures.
com or www.labarrasurfcamp.com 
for futher information.

If you want to place your team 
or clients in an area with no local 
surfers and limited access to all 
breaks this is the optimal location.

La Barra

www.labarrasurfcamp.com



“The AST multi-country tour was one of the 
best travel experiences of my life. The three 
locations are located directly in front of a few of 
Central America’s best waves, with many others 
less than fifteen minutes by car and boat. I’ve 
traveled extensively; as have Chippa Wilson, 
Nathan Florence, and Dillon Perillo—and each 
of us was genuinely blown away by the unique 
experience we were offered, traveling over 500 
miles through three countries in one week, and 
surfing more than we could even handle in both 
El Salvador and Nicaragua.

The staff was great, the guides knowledgeable, 
and the food amazing. At each different 
property, we could surf at our own leisure, hang 
out in the pool, hammocks, on the beach, and 
literally watch the surf all day and be on it every 
time it was good—which in our case was a lot. 

Even if I couldn’t do the whole tour, I’d go back 
to any of the three locations in a heartbeat; as 
each was beautiful and each offered waves that 
anyone in the world be stoked to surf. 

- Zander Morton 
Managing Editor, TransWorld SURF”

“We absolutely scored the entire trip. We looked 
at the swell charts and made a good call. I love 
Las Flores and Punta Mango. I’d been there once 
before and fell in love with the area. This trip 
definitely ranked right up there with the best 
of them. The accommodations were perfect for 
the type of trip we planned. Just an all guy crew 
focused on surfing a lot all day. The food was 
excellent! Good variety and there were always 
veggies. Staff around the camp was friendly and 
always accommodating. The trip was a slam 
dunk!” 

- Chad Wells, QST Surf Team Manager

“My AST Trip to El Salvador was a total first class 
operation. The waves were perfect everyday and 
the the staff and food and the clean rooms with 
air etc etc etc was perfect. I could go on and 
on, but Dave Halls operation there is amazing. 
Miguel our boat driver was amazing, Tito our 
guide was the coolest and most helpful dude 
ever, and Ernesto and his wife made sure the 
food was insane. They even would just bring 
food to our rooms. Wow....Totally impressed. Felt 
safe the whole time, zero issues. The view from 
the camp was incredible, I seriously can’t wait 
to go back. Thanks so much Dave for this great 
unforgettable experience. Yewwwww”

- Joe Foster, Photographer

Testimonial
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AST recently approached Transworld Surf about our Central 
American Drive Thru starting in El Salvador and ending in 
Nicaragua, well this ended up with an 18 page editorial, 
2 webisodes, and 5 mintues in the newly released movie 
Lets Surf Seriouly.  Slide Magazine provided 3 editorials on 
Nicaragua in 2012, AST approached Slide with a proposition 
to possibly do an editorial on El Salvador with the end result 
being the mag covershot and 17 pages of editorial.  AST will 
ensure to the brand that your defined goals are our goals 
and we will do everything possble to help you achieve them.  

Media
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D

Recent Media:

- Quiksilver Groms Attack Nicarauga – Surfline

- Quiksilver Kanoa Igarashi – Surfline

- Through the Heart – Transworld Surf

- Welcome to the Jungle “El Salvador” – Slide Magazine



-          All Transfers and Surf Guides

-          Oceanfront Shared Accommodations

-          Private Bathrooms – Air Conditioned

-          High Speed Wireless Internet

-          All Meals and Non Alcoholic Beverages

-          Shared Mobile Phone 100 minutes

-          Transfer to Mayan Ruins and Volcano

-          All Transfers and Surf Guides

-          Daily Boat Trips / Surf Transfers

-          Oceanfront Shared Accommodations

-          Private Bath – Shared Bath and Air Conditioned

-          Swimming Pool

-          Wireless Internet

-          All Meals and Non Alcoholic Beverages

-          Shared Mobile Phone 100 minutes

-          City Trip to Leon Nicaragua

-          All Transfers and Surf Guides

-          Daily Boat Trips / Surf Transfers

-          Oceanfront Shared Accommodations

-          Private Bathrooms – Air Conditioned

-          Swimming Pool

-          Wireless Internet

-          All Meals and Non Alcoholic Beverages

-          City Trip to San Miguel

Spots go fast! Call today to reserve the camp for 
the week and guarantee theve.

2013 SURF BRAND - VIP PACKAGES per Guest 

La Barra Surf Camp

La Libertad Surf Hotel

Punta Flores Surf Camp
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5+

5+

5+

$625

$750

$625

$800

$1000

$950

$1200

$1300

$1350

$600

$700

$600

$750

$900

$900

$1150

$1250

$1275

$500

$650

$575

$700

$850

$800

$1050

$1175

$1200

PER GUEST

PER GUEST

PER GUEST

4 NIGHTS 5 DAYS

4 NIGHTS 5 DAYS

4 NIGHTS 5 DAYS

6 NIGHTS 7 DAYS

6 NIGHTS 7 DAYS

6 NIGHTS 7 DAYS

9 NIGHTS 10 DAYS

9 NIGHTS 10 DAYS

9 NIGHTS 10 DAYS

10+

10+

10+

15+

15+

15+


